LR CEEITL s

RKFFIHNRA R IR ez n=X
W55 B 2 LAY i

B A RA

REBLEENT, 24K#EW, T T 20184 1 A 27. 28
HENZBEZREHEELV, AFARETRB W, HFEE
1L % % B % JE Bt S An e

— Z2 AR

LK. BE. ARESHEE. TUVERAEMERHFNRE.

. 2WEEPA

1. 2017 SF & TAER 4

2. W4 2017 SFM 4o B K 2018 S 4 TLE

3. Mo EEREKT KW E#AE KPR # T R A

4. BtERES RS 5EER 2K TE.

=, 2 WAk RE e B A

1. RZ|HE: 2018 4 1 A 27 H 4 15: 00 #J;

2. 2PLHtE: 2018 41 A 27 H 4 15: 00—17: 30;

3. AP A: KV EIAFZERRXERFRFARRFC—2
WE(KPTROCEFRWEE 2K 9605, KHPHETKFARIT).



. A R I

1L KD TSR 54, nFELTHERFRIE RS L,

2. WHEERMNRE HEEL Bim LMK L

3. WA HEFEWAHRE, HRHKERERALERBE L,
(HHEE AT EHEELEPFERY (4 2) 4T
HE| B2 55 4L

4. B AT R ALK R BIE

f¢ FF: 18942565828;

B F: 18974999641;

FrNB % 0731-85384353

0731-82618157

e U 3

L MEE AT RS N2E — RS EE MR 5HE
4% %
itk 2: MEARFEHh2 T FHEFLEREX




fit 4 1:

I B TR b 225 i S5 B

. HEAF

. W AF

. W R K

. MEKF

. R R KT

. KPEI AT

P EARLRE AT

. EieRF

L ERE AT

. HE R EH KT

. BFHEKRF

. MBI KF
MR T By

. e R IR P

. KD FR

. BRFE I

. WEfE RFR

O OO0 3 O i B~ LW N

[ S NG S e e e e e e T = S = S
[\] —_ o \O (e ) | [@) ()] ~ ('S) (V) — [
7

55 Bl

KRB LR F R
. W EE T B BRI
NGRS B o N
< R AR B BOR B
o 2 R BRI

i

%
wEE
T F ok
TER
ERCE
x|
T B
FANE
B

Pl

H O
T A4
x| 7F T
¢
& WA %
R
Ik e
= RA
K& F
JE
R

B

2

oz

T



23 .
24 .
25 .
20 .
27
28 .
29 .
30 .
. W — e R
32 .
33,
34
35 .
36 .
37 .
38 .
39 .
40 .
. BEAWEEAE

. TR AR B E A R F
43 .

31

41
42

i T B
i TR e
i 7 SCHE A e
i 3 T
R P B
i 7 [ 25 e
17 W KA I IR
R N2 TR

R BB B R
YNTT O

B 0

W7 o A T AT IR A
IR H AL B

K B A TR AT TR
IR B0 BB A AT TR
WU R, ¥ SR AT TR

K o — A T A TR

A AL

EZ R
5 5
x|
E R B
X
Hof
x| &
R N
x|
VR
F M
AR
FfE
b & A0
W I
&R R
5oL K
"R
FIA
e



fif£F 2:

AR D A TRk

HA 4 R
i W4
*
o VA B 7
il

W4 HAEFHHE
7, T i6 A, R
| zpeam TN
E
o | A R %

W, 4R

P AL

BRI (BF) -

FrE A (AE)

£ A H




